
4/20/2024 1Firelands Peacemakers - 04/20/2024 Shooter Scores Details by Time

Shooter Final

Time# Alias TotalSmBPMRaw

Saloon

TotalSmBPMRaw

The Livery

TotalSmBPMRaw

The Mercantile

TotalSmBPMRaw

Boot Hill

TotalSmBPMRaw

Marshalls Office

Cat

Johnny Rails1 25.53 25.530 0 0 00 33.67 33.670 0 0 00 20.55 20.550 0 0 00 32.99 42.993 0 0 01 18.19 28.190 1 0 00S 180.83

Stone Creek Drifter2 25.64 35.642 0 0 00 29.42 39.422 0 0 00 26.37 26.370 0 0 00 35.26 30.260 0 0 01 20.00 20.000 0 0 00FCGF 184.97

Woody Shootem3 22.58 22.580 0 0 00 33.06 33.060 0 0 00 26.29 31.291 0 0 00 38.41 33.410 0 0 01 19.39 19.390 0 0 00FCGF 200.15

Swiss4 21.24 21.240 0 0 00 27.55 57.556 0 0 00 26.33 26.330 0 0 00 33.96 38.962 0 0 01 19.75 19.750 0 0 00GF 209.30

Yippy Yiyo Kiyay5 33.45 33.450 0 0 00 37.47 37.470 0 0 00 33.59 33.590 0 0 00 47.10 42.100 0 0 01 26.89 31.891 0 0 00CB 225.68

Loquacious Loner6 32.87 42.872 0 0 00 32.81 52.814 0 0 00 32.04 37.041 0 0 00 37.29 32.290 0 0 01 22.66 22.660 0 0 00FCGF 232.69

Lenny James7 29.61 29.610 0 0 00 28.96 48.964 0 0 00 38.81 58.812 1 0 00 57.94 52.940 0 0 01 20.74 20.740 0 0 00SFC 249.35

Campcreek Skiner8 40.38 40.380 0 0 00 44.93 54.932 0 0 00 43.35 43.350 0 0 00 53.84 48.840 0 0 01 29.38 29.380 0 0 00SS 271.22

Ripley Rose9 44.26 44.260 0 0 00 44.89 54.892 0 0 00 40.06 40.060 0 0 00 50.03 50.031 0 0 01 33.81 33.810 0 0 00LS 285.17

Graverobber Grayson10 37.53 37.530 0 0 00 41.47 41.470 0 0 00 42.02 47.021 0 0 00 53.06 63.061 1 0 01 35.55 35.550 0 0 00GF 289.55

Harry Yount11 48.81 48.810 0 0 00 40.11 50.112 0 0 00 35.13 40.131 0 0 00 53.19 53.191 0 0 01 40.65 45.651 0 0 00DD 298.45

Boonie Young12 32.27 57.275 0 0 00 39.01 49.012 0 0 00 40.13 50.132 0 0 00 46.55 56.553 0 0 01 21.24 31.242 0 0 00PRGF 314.23

Borax Bill13 30.19 55.195 0 0 00 45.16 55.162 0 0 00 41.47 41.470 0 0 00 59.42 54.420 0 0 01 40.31 45.311 0 0 00SS 314.54

Rye Miles14 27.86 27.860 0 0 00 34.42 39.421 0 0 00 37.94 47.942 0 0 00 47.91 1 0 0 01 SDQ 30.58 30.580 0 0 00CB 343.97

Gunnysack Joe15 66.96 66.960 0 0 00 62.88 67.881 0 0 00 47.80 52.801 0 0 00 53.25 58.252 0 0 01 40.92 45.921 0 0 00S 359.85

Frank Hopkins16 52.97 67.973 0 0 00 75.84 85.842 0 0 00 52.22 57.221 0 0 00 58.78 63.782 0 0 01 29.07 29.070 0 0 00W 364.67

Deathwind17 34.41 39.411 0 0 00 39.86 49.862 0 0 00 38.57 48.572 0 0 00 0.00 0 0 0 00 SDQ 30.22 45.223 0 0 00CB 379.12

Cattledog18 58.16 73.163 0 0 00 60.37 60.370 0 0 00 57.48 62.481 0 0 00 69.73 69.731 0 0 01 41.68 46.681 0 0 00S 395.02

Grafton Guns19 59.83 59.830 0 0 00 58.89 58.890 0 0 00 82.28 97.281 1 0 00 110.23 115.232 0 0 01 42.13 42.130 0 0 00GF 462.23

Peachy20 55.08 55.080 0 0 00 66.68 76.682 0 0 00 75.45 85.452 0 0 00 84.37 104.374 0 0 00 43.74 48.741 0 0 00GD 464.44

JW Buckshot21 46.55 46.550 0 0 00 63.78 78.783 0 0 00 58.66 83.665 0 0 00 67.78 122.789 1 0 00 52.77 107.7711 0 0 00CB 514.83

Prairie Dawg 39.77 39.770 0 0 00 54.10 54.100 0 0 00 62.32 72.322 0 0 00 79.08 79.081 0 0 01 36.68 36.680 0 0 00ESD DNF

No Name 45.50 45.500 0 0 00 65.75 75.752 0 0 00 62.92 92.926 0 0 00 0.00 999.000 0 0 00 0.00 999.000 0 0 00EP DNF



4/20/2024 2Firelands Peacemakers - 04/20/2024 Shooter Scores Details by Time

Shooter Final

Time# Alias TotalSmBPMRaw

Open Range

TotalSmBPMRaw TotalSmBPMRaw TotalSmBPMRaw TotalSmBPMRawCat

Johnny Rails1 29.90 29.900 0 0 00S 180.83

Stone Creek Drifter2 33.28 33.280 0 0 00FCGF 184.97

Woody Shootem3 45.42 60.421 1 0 00FCGF 200.15

Swiss4 35.47 45.472 0 0 00GF 209.30

Yippy Yiyo Kiyay5 47.18 47.180 0 0 00CB 225.68

Loquacious Loner6 45.02 45.020 0 0 00FCGF 232.69

Lenny James7 38.29 38.290 0 0 00SFC 249.35

Campcreek Skiner8 54.34 54.340 0 0 00SS 271.22

Ripley Rose9 62.12 62.120 0 0 00LS 285.17

Graverobber Grayson10 49.92 64.923 0 0 00GF 289.55

Harry Yount11 50.56 60.562 0 0 00DD 298.45

Boonie Young12 45.03 70.035 0 0 00PRGF 314.23

Borax Bill13 62.99 62.990 0 0 00SS 314.54

Rye Miles14 43.17 48.171 0 0 00CB 343.97

Gunnysack Joe15 68.04 68.040 0 0 00S 359.85

Frank Hopkins16 50.79 60.792 0 0 00W 364.67

Deathwind17 46.06 46.060 0 0 00CB 379.12

Cattledog18 77.60 82.601 0 0 00S 395.02

Grafton Guns19 58.87 88.876 0 0 00GF 462.23

Peachy20 79.12 94.123 0 0 00GD 464.44

JW Buckshot21 65.29 75.292 0 0 00CB 514.83

Prairie Dawg 0.00 999.000 0 0 00ESD DNF

No Name 0.00 999.000 0 0 00EP DNF


